

17

M A C T 718/23

KOMAL Vs. OMBIR SINGH

02.02.2024

Present: Sh. Mahesh Chandra, Ld. counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Rahul Dabas, Ld. counsel for R1 and R2 alongwith  
R1.

ASI Jagbir Singh, NO.5536/PCR, Pairvi Officer in  
person.

The settlement talks are going on between the parties.

Put up for framing of issues/pre Lok Adalat on  
05.03.2024.

**(Shivaji Anand)**  
**ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**02.02.2024**