

11 M A C T 718/23
KOMAL Vs. OMBIR SINGH

15.04.2024

Present: None for petitioner.

Sh. Vinay Malik, Ld. counsel for R1.

Sh. Rahul Dabas and Sh. Surender Singh, Ld. counsels
for R2.

Issue court notice to the petitioner to appear in person
on NDOH.

Put up for pre Lok Adalat on 01.05.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
15.04.2024